APPLY LOC-TITE 242 TO
THREADS OF BOTH SCREWS
BEFORE ASSEMBLY

ALIGN THIS EDGE OF TAPE
(PN 08290004 ) ALONG EDGE
OF OPENING ON MAINPLATE

dl

/ BACK VIEW
CLUSTOMER ROUTING FOR ACCEPT COIL LEADS

PART NUMBER

—

7

O

o
(e,
o/

i

B

MICRO COMPARITOR )

e o
COIN MECHANISMS INC.
% Glundale Hes. IL 60130 ¢E30) G24-7070

€

Z{iI:I:IIN MECHANISM

SERIAL LABEL

MATERTAL COLUMN

MULTI-VOLTAGE

ITEM P/N ary MATL’ DESCRIPTION
1 | 04060005-01 6 |sTup, #6
2 | 04060036 1 | INS, NUT, #4-40
3 | 0406008402 1 | WEIGHT,DAMPER, 4G
4 | 04660034-02 1 | PIN, COIN DEFLECTING
5 | 04660165 1 | COVER, PCB HSG, UNIVERSAL
6 | 04660166 1 | HSG, PCB, UNIVERSAL
7 | 0469025205 1 | MAINPLATE, 1C-16, SM COIN
8 | 04690276 1 |CLIP, WIRE, BARCODE, IC
¢ 1&,| 04690396 1 | HOLDER,TKN, IE,.915X. 105
(ot | 04690305 1 |HOLDER.TKN.2E.1.010X.105
10 | 06250342 1 | COIL&BRKT,ASSY,GRN,4,2PST, 1E&2E-TYPE,RED,60 OHM
11 | 06250124 1 | COIL,ASSY,SENSOR, IE MC
(B 05600041 ——| LEVER, ASSY, DAMPER, 1E, . 105V
11 | 06250125 1 | cOIL,ASSY,SENSOR,2E MC
(2B 05600040 ——| LEVER, ASSY, DAMPER, 2E, . 105V
12 | 04690266-01 1 | PIN,PIVOT,DAMPER, IC
13 | 06270041 1 | PCB.ASSY,OPTICS,MC
14 | oe650258 1 | RETAINER,ASSY, IC,SPRING,REVISE
15 | 08200004 | 0006 | TAPE, MYLAR, .5 WIDE
16 | 0927-000XXX 1 |PcB,Mc2,
17 | 0950-000xxX 1 | 1C.U.PROG,Z86E08.MC-2.
18 | 436-4 2 | NUT, 4-40, HEX. KEPS
19 | 600-4 1 | WASHER, FLAT, #4
20 | P-104-4-12 1 | SCREW, 4-40 X 3/4, PHIL, MS
21 | P-186-4-3 2 | SCREW, 4-40 X 3/16, PHIL/SQ, INT SEMS WASHER
RELEASED; SEE INDIVIDUAL P/N'S FOR REVISION LEVELS v
No.| S5 REVISIONS DATE/BY
NI St D TITLE
COIN MECHANISMS INC. | " aeiess s1v o MC, 1E, 2E
RGeS, 1 oo Fﬂfﬁ%{% Eg'ég DRAWN | OF DATE | 4/1/05
ot lne oo etory” Toharmation of "H“i"ébg%ngg"s CHKD DATE
TEEEENER, |Vime ol lw
isien aorizotlor o i) e | W7 - BOTH 00664601
Interest of Coln Mechanisns. SIZE: D] SCALE:N/A | FINISH:  N/A | SHT 1 OF 1




